
Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LEONARD AVENUE Theft of a motor vehicle 

from the street location 

01/02/2024 

00:30:00 

01/02/2024 

02:10:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

RIVERSIDE DRIVE Theft of victims 

motorbike stolen 

outside address by 

unknown suspect 

through unknown 

means.RIVERSIDE 

DRIVE,CR4 

01/02/2024 

21:00:00 

02/02/2024 

08:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

RAWNSLEY AVENUE Unknown suspect has 

taken parked and 

unattended motorcycle 

by unknown method 

01/02/2024 

21:00:00 

02/02/2024 

14:38:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor vehicle LILLESHALL ROAD Front and rear number 

plates have been stolen 

from vehicle 

04/02/2024 

17:30:00 

05/02/2024 

07:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

POLLARD ROAD Theft of M/cycle 05/02/2024 

00:01:00 

05/02/2024 

11:45:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor vehicle MORDEN ROAD Number plate taken 

from BMW X5 parked in 

retail car park CR4 

between 1700-1800hrs 

09/02/2024 

15:00:00 

09/02/2024 

16:00:00 

 


