Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor	LEONARD AVENUE	Theft of a motor vehicle	01/02/2024	01/02/2024
	vehicle		from the street location	00:30:00	02:10:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	RIVERSIDE DRIVE	Theft of victims motorbike stolen outside address by unknown suspect through unknown means.RIVERSIDE DRIVE,CR4	01/02/2024 21:00:00	02/02/2024 08:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	RAWNSLEY AVENUE	Unknown suspect has taken parked and unattended motorcycle by unknown method	01/02/2024 21:00:00	02/02/2024 14:38:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LILLESHALL ROAD	Front and rear number plates have been stolen from vehicle	04/02/2024 17:30:00	05/02/2024 07:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	POLLARD ROAD	Theft of M/cycle	05/02/2024 00:01:00	05/02/2024 11:45:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	MORDEN ROAD	Number plate taken from BMW X5 parked in retail car park CR4 between 1700-1800hrs	09/02/2024 15:00:00	09/02/2024 16:00:00